In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sectron 106(3) of the

Insalvency Act 1986. |n CVI_

LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution

=

Companies House

AQ9

(R

05/07/2019 #241
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number F’?FFEEF’_O

+ Filling in this form
Please compiete in typescript or in

Company name in full \ Oldname No. 397 Limited (Formerly DiagnoSYS Ltd)

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) ’ Philip Lewis
Surname ‘ Armstrong ,
E Liquidator's address
Building name.’number| 2nd Floor
Street ‘ 110 Cannon Street
|
Post town ‘ London
County/Region l
e (€64 [N] [6[E U
Country
n Liquidator's name @
Fult forename(s) ’ Geoffrey Paul 08::3:\?3:;32% tefl us about
Surname [ Rowley another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building namefnumber | 2nd Floor OO0the liguidator
Street ( 110 Cannon Street anather liguidator
Post town } London
County/Region ‘
e |E[c[4N[ [6[E[U
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

Liquidator’s release

O Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

7

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

Sign and date

. . f . r
Liguidator's signature | Seratee .

Signature date

X@\/\/\/V

ot o7 T2fofle

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Coriact rame

Russell Deen

— : . -
All information on this form will appear on the

public record.

|
@ Where to send

{ Company name

-

Address

FRP Advisory LLP

Suite 2
2nd Floor, Phoenix House

|
|

{ Courty/Region

Post wown

32 West Street
Brighton

e B INTel T2frlT

Cayntry

DX

felephone 01273 916666

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
informaticn held on the puklic Register,

' You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

| return it to the address below:

The Registrar ¢f Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

You may return this form to any Companies House |
i address, however for expediency we advise you to \

ﬂ Further information

! For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov. ik

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

3

This form has been provided free of charge by Cempanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Oldname No. 397 Limited (Formerly DiagnoSYS Ltd)
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Abstract of Receipts & Payments
From 29 January 2018 To 30 April 2019

SofAE £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Refund of Compiex Fees 12,345.33
Bank Interest Gross 1.48
T o 12,346.81
COST OF REALISATIONS
Previous Liquidators Rem 6,467.80
Joint Liquidators’ Remuneration 2,942.91
Joint Liquidators’ Disbursements 1,158.20
Legal Fees 1,750.00
Storage Costs 27.50
Bank Charges - Floating 0.40

(12,346.81)

(0.00)

REPRESENTED BY

Page Lof 1 IPS SQL Ver. 5.02 06 June 2019 14:34



6T0C [dY O

S9Ny ADUDA|OSUT 3UL pue 986T 10V ADUDA|OSUT
943 JO 9(QT UO0I323s 03 Juens.ind Junoddy |euld s,Jojepinbi] ay |

(LANVdIWOD 3HL.) (uonepinbiy
ur) (p11 SAsoubeiq Apowao4) pajpwi] L6E€ 'ON Sweup|O

AIGSIADY
E



8011orid ASuaajosU Jo Juawsiels dIs
Japjoy sbieyo bupeoyy Butdjend) HO40
610¢
iudy og 03 6702 Alenuer gz poltad Burpodas sy, pouad 8yl
d 11 AoSIAPY Y4
10 AMoY ned ASi099 pue Buosswly sima dijiyd (s)1o3epinbyy ayL
SLWOYSNTY 1) SNU2AIY |\ JUWH
dT1 AMosIAPY dyd dud

(uonepinbry ug)

(P¥1 SASOUBEIQ AlfBULEOL) PaWI Z6E "ON SWRUPIO Auedwo) ayi

AIOSIADY

citid

1odad siyy Ul pasn aq Aew suonelaalqqe Suimojio) syl

JUNOISY [BUI4 SJ0jepinbi] ay ]
(uoizepnbry UL} (P17 SASOUBRI] ALBULOS) PAINUIT £6E "ON SWEUPIO

pOLIad U] Ul PaLnaU) sasuadxa Jo Juswajels
HI0M 10 NPaYISs

Apalginwna
pue pousd ay3 Joj Junooe syuawded g sydiasal s a3epinbi

uonepinby ayl pue Avedulo) s43 Jnage uopewloyu) AloINIels

Juajuo)

sasuadxa pue SJUBLLDSINGSIP ‘UofRIBUNWSY S J0jepinbry
S10)IPRJD BU) J0J SWONo (el
uonepInbi| aLy Jo MIAARAD

USU0Y

d
i
xjpuaddy

uoIIsS

suoijelAdIqqe pue sjuauo)



‘paainbal 2ue suojoe 1o suoreBIISIAUL JOULINS OU JBUY) WLUOD UBD T "PAYIEYIE Y40M
JO 3NPaYIs By} U 0 195 ale SsUoEBISIAUl AU JO PNpUc) BU) JO Sjiedp Jeyung

"pPaJanPUOoD Uaq Sey ssaulsng s,Auedwion) ayl yoiym u) Aem
243 BuiuIasuod aAeY AL SWIBDUOD AUB UC uoneuloiul apirold 01 SIOJIPaID PajALL
pue ‘siopadip BU) wod) uoeuuojul ISyuny psisanbal ‘uoneunojur Bupunodoe
pue spioal pue $400q s,Auedwio] au) pamalAdl 2ARY T 9IRS U} 0} 1ausq B ul
ynsal pinod yoiym Aped Aue susebe lojepinbry se Ayoedes Aw up sw Ag to Auedwio)
ayj Ag jybnouq 2q pnod jeyy swiep |epuljod Aue Bupnpuy ‘sey Auedwon sy
53955 jeym ojul suoiebisaaul aieucpodold no BulAied spnpu; sannp Aw Jo Hed

suonebisaauy

*MO[3q Z UCID35 Ul IN0 185 S SI0}IPaLD 10) SWoIN0
|EUY BYL SIOHPIID 0] UOANGUISIP B LU 0} J|qR|lEAR SpUNj JUDDLINSU] SI9M DIBY[

‘Poas||Ead Uaa( 2ABY S]a5Se || JunolDe oyl ug umoys sy

"ABuipaonoe Jusunuiodde-al A Buiuieiqo pue spuny a3
Buisijeal yum pa1einosse S1S02 3yl PRMes [ pue 8102 ARW OT UO PIAISDAI SBM S33j

ALOSINDY

ddd

WNooDY Jeuld s, Jojepinbry syl
{uonepInbr U1} (P11 SASOUBEIQ Atialliod) paYN Z6€ "ON SWeuplo

3y} JO punial 9y "gI0Z ABnueRl 7 UOC SPRW SBM 13PI0 UL SpUny 3yl UNMm |eap o)
12pJ0 Ul UnoD 3Y3 Jo Japdo Ag juswiuiodde-ad 3ybnos pue asoqe 0] paalajal s83) Jo
punjas jenuajod ay) Jo Sueme awesaq 1 102 (Hdy Ul 95eajal AWl pauIR1qo T Uolym
uodn £107 Alenuer 11 uo pajejdwod yaiym Q107 (Mdy / uo uopepinbi] paisjus
Apuanbasqns uayl ‘600¢ Ael €T U0 uopeasiwpy padajul Ajjeulbuo Auedwo) ay .

‘uonepinbr buaus
3 03 Joud Auedwio) syl Ag Ino UD¥E] URD| B U0 1PNpold buibpsy a1ey 1ssisluT ue
€] uoieps Ul sazy xaidwod jo punyat aug st uonepinbit ay) ul 3asse umouy 3j0s 3yl

"MO[20 £ UOEDIS LI PSSSTIOSIP JaUYUny a1e ypiym
uonepinby| sy} yym Buyesp ul sasuadxe pue 51502 Y3 Yum Jaulsboy ‘aoiepinbn
se wawjuodde Aw acuis ABARRINWIND OS[E puB poLSd 9] 40} SUoIDesuel)
yioq Buipeysp junodoe sjuswided pue sydieoal e s| g xipuaddy 12 psyoeny

juncooe sjuawied pue sydieday
'3 xipuaddy e paysene S| polad ayy Bunnp usyenspun YoM JO B[NPSYIs
polRd 243 buunp (s}ojepinbi] syl Aq usMeapun yiopa

*s10)pald 0} spodal ssatbord
snojasld W IND 189S uadsq aaey Jusuwnujodde AW S0UIS UEHIBPUN Hiom JO sjiejag

SIONPBID
10y awono pajedidiue ARl aU3y pue sapljiqel pue siasse s,Auedwo) syl Buipiebad
pey [ UoHEWoM SU} JOo AlRWIUNS B o J95 03 pue juswiujodde Aw jo sioypalo
Buldnou ‘gTpz Aeniged T U0 SIORpRD O] Sj00m [ Juswijulodde Aw Buimojjod

‘ajep 01 uodal ssaiboid snoiaaad
AW Zaurs polad ay) Buunp pauinDug sasuadxa pue suop yJom s|I2jap pue uoljepinbiy
Y1 JO MIAAIRAD ue sapiaosd podar syl dn punom An) mou sue Auedwod
3y Jo sileye 3yl 1Byl whyues pue uonepinbil ayj Jo junodoe [euly Aw uRIBY INO
395 1 8107 Menuer g7 uo Auedwon ayy Jo Jojepinbry se uswiuiodde Aw Buimo|jo4

uonRINPo.UY

uonepinbi| 8Y3 J0 MIIAIBAQ T



AIQSIADY

ctid

JUN0J2Y [euid S,JC3epInbi] ayy
(uoriepinbs ur) (P17 SASOUBRIO AlSUIICS) PRI Z6E "ON SWeUDID

"SI0YP2I2 PRINd3sUN 01 uongulsip ued
pagiiosaid B 9xBwW 01 SpUny JUDPILNSUE 3 {jiv 21aY3 ‘siasse ayl Bujsijeat JO §3502 su3
Bueaw Ui pasyin Aln) aq jjim sucnest|esl abieyp Buieo)y sy adURISLUNDAD SiY) U]

‘(ep0ez Jequiaydas g1 Buiep-1sod abieys bugeoy sy 03 1a{gns) stoypaio
paJNIasun 10} S[qe|IRAE 3PEW S| yDiUm Jopjoy abieyo buiieoy ayj o3 anp suoiesieal
19U Jo Juswae ue s ped paquasald syl ‘986 T 10V ADUSA|OSUT Byl Ylm Sduepiodde U]

Med paqudsald ayL

-sbuipaado.dd Asuanjosu) ayy Jo sasuadxa ayy bulied oy pajedoj|e
10 pasn Jo paInquLAstp uadq Apease SABY Pas||eal spun 2y} Se SI0PaId paundasun
pue |eRualageld o) palesp 20 | PUSPIAIR OU SINY ADUSAJOSUT au) 03 Juensind

"SI03ipa.d
paINJasun o) uoinquisip e Aed ©) B|QRlIBAR SpUn} JUIHYNS 3Q 10U [IM DIDYL

'uofjepinbi snoasid
2yl Ul SIO|paLD paunissun wWol ZIZ8/H T Bulelol SWIRPR paaledal 3ARY 2

$1031P312 pRinJosun

“UOREASILILIDY 3y} JO 25IN0d 8y} Buunp Jaseyaind sy
0} Pa1I3JSUR] S93A0IdWS (|2 Se sIo)PaLD jenualajald WOl SWIBD OU paAIdal aARY |

S1031pal) |enuaeald
“I0}P2ID PAINIAS aY3 O] UOINGLISIP B MOj|2 0] SPUN JUSIIIYNSUI g [iM 24Ut
S10MPIID PIINTIIS 10§ BWODIND

:MO[2Q N0 J9S S| SIONPaID 10j BWODINO [BUl Y]

S.I10}1paJdd 9] .10) 2Wod3no [eul4 *Z



UNODDY [2Uid 5, Jo1epIND BYL
(uonepinbr up) (Pt SASOUBEI] ARWIOS) PINWIT £6E ON SUWELPIO

‘wod Alosiapedyy sioypala//idiy sausy Bulpeoiumop pue bulmala 10) Sjge|leAe Si
yoym podau feuly sip BuiAuedwioddoe So1j0u 3y Ui paplacsd Sie “sjil| ol JueAljsd
Bulpnpul ‘speep teyyng eseajad sJoiepinbry ayl o1 palgo o1 ybl sy3 asey osje
Aayl (Ajuo 3 xipuaddy Ul 10 195 SB POLd 2y} Ui PRLINdu sasuadxa ayy a1e 2593
DOUDIDIRL JO BseR Jo4) s3Iy ADUDAIOSUT SUY Jspun ‘podad SIUY Ul pasopsip 151 ade
udIym ‘sasuadxa Jayjo pue uchelaunwal sJolepinbi] ayl sbus|jey o3 Jybl e aaey
os|e pue 103epinbi 241 Wody uoHewlol Jsypny Jsenbat o3 Jybu B saey sioypald

sy6iy ,s1oupald

‘3 x1puaddy ui pajiesp aJe uonepinbi
aUY 104 [P0} SARBINWND DY} UYNIM Jay1ebo} pouad Yyl Ul paunoul sasuadxo ayl

uenepinbig ayj jo sasuadxgy

a xjpuaddy ul 1no 1S ke polad
ayy Buninp paunau; sjUsWRsINGsIp Jo Sielag “layew sy} yim buyesp ul Jojepinbry
8y} Ag paunoul s3s00 |enoe Jo sbueyoas e Aue SjuswSSINgsip SJolepinbiy oyl

SJUBWISINGSIp s, 403epinbiy

"S|qeprAR

spun) syl 0} payplnsal usag sey Jojepinbll syl AQ DAUSACIS] UORRISUMLS) 3L
‘a x1puaddy 1e payoene

SI 33Bp 0] PUB POLIRY SU3 Uioq DuLIND PaLInoul $3500 LUy S Ll AW Jo umopyealq
“2|qejleaR SpUny Uy Wolj UMBIP u3q 2ABY | YA Duipnpxe 16774627 Jo

529} ‘pautelqo |eacadde sU3 yim 8Dueplodde U CLyA snid g00'#3 JO siseq o8 paxiy
B UO Pa1endjed o3¢ pinoys uonelaunuial s101epinbr 2y} jey) psuluLaiap s10ypald)

uoeJauntudl s,tojepinbry

sasuadxa pue sjuawasIngsip ‘uocijeldunwal s 1ojepinbi ¢



N39 NEDA
UuopuoT
19245 uouued 1]
1004 puz 1201440 palaysibay
}(s)oyepinbl
JO jusunuiodde
8107 Alenuer gz jo9jeq
17 TNG
uoyyblig
199115 159M 7€
3SNOH XIU30Yd “Jool4 puz
¢ {Ing ‘(s)o3epinbn
dT1 AOSIADY dYd J0 ssaUppyY
As|moy jned Aauyosn g buoisuly sima dijiug :(s)1o3epinby]

ISTIVi3a NOTLYAINOI

AIOSIADY

cid

JUNODDY {euls Saoyepinbi sy

{uonepinbr] ur) (1 SASOUBEIQ ALRWLIO) PAYIUIT Z6E "ON SUEUP|O

HOE ZEND
anysdusey
PRYsIElRd
peody plojpayg
3SNOH Wa)sAS

'ssaippe ssausng Jad sy
M99 N33

uopuoT

19315 uouue) 0T

i0o|4 pug

0T¢68520

166T YIBW /£

P17 SASoubeIq

:S5aUppe ssauisng

190140 pauslsiBad snojaald

:201j0 pasoisiBay

Jaguinu Auedwod
:woneiodionut Jo ajeg

sauey Buipesy Jayio

‘NOLLYWHOINI ANVdWOD

(NoILvaIndI

NI) (QL1 SASONDVIQ ATYIWUO4) CILIWIT £6E 'ON IWVYNQIO

uoizepinby ayy pue Auedwo) syl noqe uorzewLiojul Atoyniels

v xipuaddy



U032V |euld sdozepibi] syl
(uonepinbr ur) (P17 SASOUDE] AlIRWICS) DINWI Z6E "ON SWEUP(O

TIN
A9 Q3LNISIddIY
{oo'0) (ns'soT’e)
{(1g9pe'er) {z0'90Z'c)
or'a 0b0 Bugecyy - sabieyD xueg
0s'ce 652 53500 2beiois
00'ase’t 1IN s9a4 2o
ge'esI't 92'6£2 SJUBLISSINGSI] SHo3epinbr Jujor
16'26'T 16'2¢6'C uopeRuNdY siojepinb oL
08'£9¢"9 TN Wy si03epinbl saoiARld
SNOLLYSIIVEY 40 150D
T8'SPEZT {50
ar'T F20] SS0UD ISAURUT yued
EE'SPETT TN s2ad4 x2idwo) Jo purgay
SNOILLYSITYIY 1355y
EJ F 3
610Z/v0/0g 0L 610Z/v0/0E oL SIEYY JO
8T0Z/10/6T woay 6Y0T/10/62 woid awejns
sjuswieg 3 sydlasay jJo Alewwng stojepinbiy juiop
{uonepinbiy ug)
(P11 sAsoubeiq Ajdwiod) pajlwi] L6E "ON SWIEUPIO
AIOSIA
PV JUNO0JDY sjuswAied pue s1disoay

cddd

g xipuaddy




JUNODDY [BUlY S101epInbr syl
(uorepinbi ur) (P37 SASoUBRIg ALBULIDS) PIUIT /65 "ON BWEUPIO

AOSinDY HIO0M JO DNpa2Yyds ¢

ddd

J Xipuaddy




A0Sy

oid

ek T UILIm pasop 29 )M 95D Su
Due ‘UM BSP 20 0) SONSS] JBJUSWUCHAUD 10 AJ9)BS PUR Y][Eay OU e sy L

‘uonesifia) Aq padnbal se paAladal s1 soiyed JUBAS[RY 124IC puUR JOIRAIP 3Y) JO uonessdo-03 jing
!siapjoyiels woldj saenb jruoiydsoxs ou ale 319y,

‘pajuiodde J0U S| SI0}PaID JO ITPWWIOD ¥

‘pauynuspi aie sanLe|nbau) [epURLL ON

‘ansind 10 ajebisaau) 0} SISTIEW OU 3le aJay]

fa3ep 01 dn pue a39)dwod a1 PaARDa) SpIodaL Ay

HdOM 40 FTNAIHIS STHL ONITIdIWOD NI SNOILdWNSSY TVHINID

* & & & & 2 O »

syuatudoeadp jo pawiojul day ate Asy Bunnsua pue siapjoyaXels
13U30 pug sioypald 10aj04d 03 24au] A|[ERUEISONS SI1 NG SIONPID 0] 142UG (BIDUBUL 1DaHP B aney Jou Aewt syl “ssepew Alojeinbas pue uonersiba) Jueas(al Yim
BulAidwos “1opa41p au3 0 1INPU0S BY) 0] uoieRI U paanbal aleym saipog Alogniels Buldynou ‘ssaibold syl uo Buipodas seinBais ‘saued paiuy o3 Juawiuiodde
Y1 4O suoesnou ‘piea S| uswiuodde ayy Buunsua Buipnpui ‘iniels Aq padinbal s1 suonRld ADUSAMOSUT U AQ USMPUSpUN jlom Sug Jo uoipodold v

"SWIRD f0)N2.4 JO JUSWRR16R puUR AUINIDS DU) 3PN [jIM
USYELIBPUN YI0M ‘BSED S|L U] *I0)IPa.d JO SSeP 3J0W 0 3UC 03 UOINGLASIP B 3YEW 03 S[qe|IRAR SPUN) 1USIDINS 3q 8434} PINOYS SI0YPaID 0} JJauaq [Ridueul e ag
Aewt alayy ‘(saiped paiyy 1surebe usye) suonIe |NJSSATONS WL SBIISA0IR) (S19SSE JO 3]ES SU3 WoY) Spuny JO UCHESIEa) 3L} Ui S3NS31 USHELIIPUN YI0M 2U3YM

“3INpayas siy3 BuAueduwionoe ajewisa 39) 93 Ul JN0 19S a4 Palindul aq 0] 51502 aull} pajelisa ou} Jo s|ielsp Jauliny ‘s150D s st pasodoud siseq aa) a3 24aUm,

‘PS1BLIIS 3q UED SIYY 2Iaym ylom jo A10B1ed Uoes 104 95} PAIELUNSa 3UT JO 91BLLNSD Ue yim J1ay1eBo) S|ge) SiUl Ul 100 185 BJe }IOM J0 531063382 JUsIayIp
33 40J SISBQ 33) Syl 'MOJD] 1IN0 195 aJe 3jgey siyy Buipdwiod ur apew suonduinsse Jo SIe1a JusIubISsE SIYY JO uchRINp 3y} InoyBnoiyl JSpioy S3150 33
Aq usyeuapUN 2 ||IM PIRdDIZUE SI 31 YI0M 3YY JO SIRISp pue alep 0] Japloy 20140 syl AG USMELISPUN 3I0M 31§} Jo AlBLLIWUINS PR|IBISP B INO 5395 MO|SG 3|qe} YL

Yo Jo 3Npayds

(uonepinbiq ug) (P31 SASOUbRIQ AfaWI04) pajiuIT £6€ "ON 2URUP|O



AOsInDY

4

539} Jo punjoi a3 loy Aidde o3 9yYD SaY Yim buisier

Hae}IopuUn 24 0] }iom ainjng

21ep 0} U eHapun HIo0M

NOILYSITY3IY 13SSY ZOH._.<mH._m.‘m_~_ 135Sv <
‘pasodoud
‘2jelidosdde se bupunoooe ase) 53seq 23 Y] UO 2)0A pue ssasse 01 siopan buircidde juessial ap
3|qeua 0] pasinbal se ucnEUBWNIOP YoNs I3Y10 Lim 1oy3abo] sioypaln
*$3|1} 95 |B JO SoueUDjUeW Bunupuod 01 swyy Bunenap ‘asen oyl Jo uopeinp 3y noybnoiyy uodepspUn
24 |jm pRjediziue S| 1o U2 SeY 1843 doMm Y] JO 15BD2.0) e Buldwon
“uswabeuew ased
JBIIYS spe syl buissalboid s1 95ED DY) 2UNSUD O] pUR 0F pPIpuUse ‘2582 243 JO ueneInp AU Jnoybnosyy
ale sianew Alojniels jle adnsus oy Apoq |euoissayold Alojenbal SJUNODDE jueq SRISD  Jusalosul HBupstsiuwipe pue dn Sumess
srouonoeld Asusajosul eyl Ag padinbar se pasnbal se Bupepdn
pue AB33el]s 952 aU) pue 9583 34l JO 1PNPpU0d ayl Buimainal Alenbay "SIy} JUSLIRD0p 0] pue ABajells ased aulwidlag
sjusitianbay juswabeuel sse)
"]oY Uoidal0Id Bleq Py Alsqug
U1 se yons uonejsiba JBUI0 pue Si9euw [BJIYI@ PUB |eucissayoid
JO UORRSPISUCY pnpul Yoiym saunpaocodd uo ayey Jo uopdwo)
‘suonenbay
‘ajerldoidde ulewas 9saY] 2INSUS 03 SUORERIAPISLICD Bulspuney ASUoly SU1 UIM SOUBRIODIE UL SHOBUD UMD UNOA
[221Y12 pue JUSWSsSasse ysk Bulepune; Asuow su3 Buimoinal Apejnbay MO pue Sanpano.d Juswssasse ysi Buuspune] ASuoL Jo uopa|duwio)
syuawannbay Aiojeinbay
uep3pun aq 03 }IoMm aInand ajep 0} uayeapun Yiom
) ONINNY1d ANV NOLLVHLSININGY DNINNYTd ANY NOILYHISININGY T
AioBajen | ajoN

}OM Jo B|NpaYdS

(uonepinbi ur) (P17 SASOUBEIQ AlsAWI0L) PIWIT £6E "ON 2WeUp|Q




AlCSiapy

did

"1y uonesyenbsig sio1pa41q AueduwioD 9Ll Yiim 92UBPIoIOR
ul (,51390,} ABajens jensnpur pue ABloug ssauisng Jo juawledsq
3y} 03 Juas 2q 03 painbad sl uinjas AoIniess Jayung ou ey Bulwuuo)

uaxepBpun aq o3 }4om aunyng BlEp 0] UBYELIBpUN YI10MA
SNOILVOILSIANI SNOILVYOILS3IANI 14

saquediucy Jo JenstBay 3y Yum
Uopejuswindop jueas|al ay) buly pue Buisiaape Aloiniels ‘sbunaauw
[euly BuluaAUOS ‘sispouyayels Joy spoded jeuy Bupedasd sepnou
SIYY 2D1JO WoLY Ssedjal J1IsYy] Uie3qo O SI8pjoy 221440 U1 J0) pue Isop
B 01 5522 aU) BuLig 03 Japio ul sjuswesinbad Aloiniels ays yum |eap ol

‘paiinbai se swinjad Xey Jay1o 1o pue Jya uswiuiodde 3sod yim eag
realghl=aly

*PIIRNDIED 3 |[IM S8 Ag pasinbar se juswiulodde Si3pioy S0 3y Jo 30U BuisiuaApy
5,49p|oYy 831410 3y} YIIYm Uo SISBq 33 1oy |eacidde soppaid uieqo oy,
‘|2A3] 1924100 3Y3 03 puog e Buluelgo Ag sbleyd

‘sajuedwio) Jo Jensibay 1e pajyy 2q o] pasnbal ale e 0] 1algns jou ate jeuy s1esse Jo anjeAa ay3 Bupoajoud pue Bupejnoien
suodas asayy Jo saidon  wodalay) Buisie sauanb Aue ebeusw pue
sjeala)ut Jejnbal Je siapjoyayels snouea oy spodal Aloyme)s spinoid o) *3SN0o} saluedwo)d 1e uoilejuawinoop juswuiodde Bugpy
uaxye}apUN 2q 0 ¥I0M dININd 91ep 0} UINEHIPUN HIOM
_ONILHOdIY ANV FJONVITAWOD AYOLNLYLS DNILHOd3Y ANV IDNVITdWOI AHOLNLIYIS €

}I0A JO IMPBAYIS

(uonyepinbrt ur) (p31 SASoubelq Ajawio4) papury Z6£ "ON awWeup[o



AlOSIARY

ddd

*pa4inbal 3JIom ISyunj oN

"slojepinbi 3y o Jusuiuiodde 3yl Jo DUWH BuisIApy

SUIO}SND PUE IIPARY IWH

'Slopald
paIN23sun 0} UANNGLISIP B S|qeus 0] Spunj JUSIDILINS 3q 10U [|M 13y

‘o1eudosdde se Ajjeloush sioypan yim auspuodsaod Suiebug

“la1sAs Bununoooe ay) ue swiep Bunepdn
pue aj1} sioupa42 2y} Bulujejulewl ‘paaiadal SWERD 10)Ipaus BUIMBIASY

‘ayeudoudde se ‘sauanb Joyipaio yim bujeaq

SI0JIpa1 PaInlasu

"SIOIPRID [BruRJalaId ou ale alayl

SI01ipaiD [enuB.ia]ald

"PRINDAJ HIOM JBULNS O

Em.__j—uw,_ S SI0]Ipal2 padndas Jim 21e3Uniuilo’)

S103(paty painaas
ua)qeuapun aq 03 ylom ainind 31ep 0] uayeyiapun yIom
SYOLIaUD SHOLIA3UD S

}I0MA JO SINPaYIS

(uonepinbiy ur) (P11 SASoubelq ApBuuiog) pallwi] Z6E "ON 3WEUP|O




N0y |euld sJo3epinbiy 2yl
(uonepinbry ur) (P17 SASOUBeI] AUSWIOS} PBLLIN £GE "ON BWERLPIC

pauLMmIULl SEM 1500 Y1 awy 3yl je Buljteaasd
31BI JYUWH 3ylle padieys st adea|n

018511 jeJoL pueln
0080t efa
0g'.¢2 Buipuog
0000t saonag Jold
19725¢€ abejsod
£6'69 Buisiuaapy

| Mobajen=
3 anjep

610Z 1udy og 03 gLoz AMenuer g2
poliad ayj Joj sjuawasingsiq

paunoul sem 3500 3yl sw (3 ayz1e Juy|leaand
a1es JHIAH 2yl 1e padieys st a8eaIN

£LGLL Iejol puels
£1°GLL abejsod

t MoBajeni=
3 onjep

6102 11idy 0g 0} 6107 Atenuer g2
potiad ayj 104 sjuswasIngsiq

Alosiapy
ﬁzu >_0>_um_:E:u pue poilad a3yl yjoq 10} sjuswiasingsip pue s3jsod sun m..__o“—m_u_:_u_._ 93] JO sjielag

da xipuaddy




WNE2Y [Buld stojepinbiy syl
(uonepinbi ul) (py7 SASOUBRIQ AtBWI0L) AL /6€ "ON BWeup|o

POYEL £¥T je10}
8¢ 8Z sis0) abeins
0541 - saa4 |eba
890 - uonelsunway sioepinbii snoald
8sT'7 STT SIUBLIRSINGSIP | SIRPCH 3210
000’ - {224 paxi4) ucnelsunwiad S1apIcH 300

3 3 R sasuadiq

6T0T dy 0¢ 670T IHdY O£

o1 ¢} pouad

poliad aajenwn)
6102 Hidy 0€
papua porad oy 104 5a5uadNE 4O JUSFIEIS
(uoyepininy ui) (p1] SASoubelg Altauliod) £6£ “ON AURUPD

Alosiapy
gﬂ“ poLIad 33 Ul pa4indaul sasuadxs Jo Juawjes

3 xipuaddy




List of Dividends Or Composition
Daren Ismay t/a Delta Legal

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a Dividend was declared payable on and after 06th day of June 2019 and
that creditors whose names are set forth below are entitled to amounts set opposite their

respective names.

Name of claimant Rate

Key Amount of
,, — _ pin £ _Proof
Dividend Totals o _ 0.00

Dividend

"~ David Thornhil;

Rate Amount of

Payable  Interest
000 0.0

Note:Dividend Rate calculated to 9 decimal places but reunded to 2 decimal places for listing

* Denotes different payee name from claimant
@ Denotes employee/RPO subrogation
~ Denotes Associated Creditor/Excluded Debt

Page 1 of 1

Joint Supervisor

06 Jun 2019

Initrérest Total
_Payable |

000 0.0

06 June 2019 14.32



Robert Hepworth
(In Bankruptcy)
Trustee's Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement

From 27/02/2019

From 27/02/2012
of Affairs To 06/06/2019 To 06/06/2019
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
164,414.62 Spanish Property NIL 95,000.00
Fixtures in Spanish Property NIL 450.00
162,937.00 Interest in Partnership NIL NIL
81,000.00 Boat NIL 35,033.05
2,000.00 Trustee's interest in Jukebox NIL 1,00C.00
Trustee’s interest in vehicles NIL 7,250.00
Trustee's interest in vehicie & watches NIL 15,000.00
3,000.00 Motor Vehicles NIL NIL
HCT shares settlement 2,100.00 2,100.00
5,000.00 Stocks and Shares NIL NIL
Sale of Gaming Machines NIL 4,988.08
Contribution towards delivery costs NIL 45.00
Bank Interest Gross 105.42 953.36
Sale of 15 Wharfedale Crescent ) ~_NIL ~ 155,000.00
2,205.42 356,819.49
COST OF REALISATIONS
C.R. Remuneration NIL 1,190.00
DTI Cheque Fees 13.35 26.00
Sec of State Fees 144.23 51,803.72
Trustee's Fees NIL 130,000.00
Trustee's Disbursements NIL 8,384.91
Debt to Port Andratx NIL 9,417.27
Brokers Fee Re: Boat NIL 3,406.23
Agents/Valuers Fees (1) NIL 13,544.00
Legal Fees {LHS) NIL 6,527.00
Legal Fees {Spanish assets) NIL 4,216.38
Legal disbursements (Spanish assets) NIL 570.72
Tax on Bank Interest 21.08 150.66
VAT Irrecoverable 209.80 44,208.11
Legal Fees and Disbursements - Pann NIL 20,494.00
Legal Fees and Disbursements - DWF NIL 2,828.00
Joint Owners Interest in Gaming Mach NIL B90.14
Storage/Courier Costs 45.00 67.00
Legal Fees (JMW) NIL 13,050.00
Statutory Advertising NIL 84.60
Legal Fees - Wharfedale Crescent NIL £,663.00
Insurance of Assets NIL 1,697.54
Legal Fees - HCT shares settlement 1,004.00 1,004.00
TT Fee - HCT shares settlement 18.00 18.00
Bank Charges 22.00 594.00
Payment of delivery costs U NIL o 90.00
(1,477.46) {320,965.28)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
Trade & Expense Creditors ~_35,832.21 ~ 35,832.21
(35,832.21) (35,832.21)
418,351.62 {35,104.25) 22.00
REPRESENTED BY S EEE T T
ISA Main A/C 22.00
22.00

Page 1 of 2 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 06 June 2019 14:32



